

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29808/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 20/08/2010 in WPST No. 570/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANKAR GHOSH Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 26/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.  
Ms. Debjani Das Purkayastha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the additional affidavit filed in  
Court today on behalf of the petitioners along with  
the annexed documents be taken on record.

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there will be stay  
of operation of the directions, both of the  
Tribunal as well as the High Court.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master